McClure (Formerly Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc.) 1901 Pennsylvania Drive Columbia, MO 65202 (573) 814-1568

Lincoln County, MO - Flood Damage Repair Bridge Protection and Stream Improvements near Bridge No. 3350021-Beck Road Bid Date: October 23, 2018

				ENGINEER'S	S ESTIMATE	Klocke Inc. 3844 County Road 401 Palmyra, MO 63461		Ideal Landscape Construction, Inc. 6252 Olsen Road St. Louis, MO 631129		Magruder Construction Co., Inc. 243 West Outer Rd/P.O. Box 8 Eolia, MO 63344		Cannon General Contractors, Inc. 193 N. Lincoln Drive Troy, MO 63379		Rich Gullet & Sons, Inc. 620 Excavator Lane Pacific, MO 63069	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BRIDGE NO. 3350021 - Beck Road															
1	Removal of Existing Improvements	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,148.00	\$1,148.00
2	Embankment in Place	C.Y.	192	\$50.00	\$9,600.00	\$18.50	\$3,552.00	\$20.00	\$3,840.00	\$16.00	\$3,072.00	\$27.50	\$5,280.00	\$56.00	\$10,752.00
3	MoDOT Type 2 Rock Blanket (Bendway Weir)	C.Y.	728	\$50.00	\$36,400.00	\$33.48	\$24,373.44	\$64.00	\$46,592.00	\$72.00	\$52,416.00	\$64.00	\$46,592.00	\$68.18	\$49,635.04
4	MoDOT Type 2 Rock Blanket (Bank Stabilization)	C.Y.	383	\$50.00	\$19,150.00	\$33.48	\$12,822.84	\$64.00	\$24,512.00	\$53.00	\$20,299.00	\$64.00	\$24,512.00	\$74.62	\$28,579.46
5	Construction Signs	EACH	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$923.50	\$3,694.00
6	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,540.00	\$5,540.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,545.00	\$6,545.00	\$6,056.00	\$6,056.00
7	Geotextile Fabric (Bank Stabilization)	S.Y.	634	\$3.00	\$1,902.00	\$1.75	\$1,109.50	\$2.50	\$1,585.00	\$2.50	\$1,585.00	\$4.50	\$2,853.00	\$8.46	\$5,363.64
8	Construction Surveying and Staking	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$10,646.00	\$10,646.00
9	Seeding (includes Fertilizing & Mulching)	ACRE	0.2	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$660.00	\$19,000.00	\$3,800.00
Subtota				\$100,052.00		\$53,818.78		\$84,770.00		\$88,872.00		\$91,722.00		\$119,674.14	

CALENDER DAYS = 30 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES = \$700 PER DAY

Average 10 bidders = \$113,203.25 Note: Red Text is Bidders Calculation Error.

P.O. E	e Hauling, LLC. Box 1064 k, MO 65049	21239	nstruction LLC CR 366 n, MO 64633	99 Mel	and Sons, Inc. nler Drive MO 63377	2220 Yal	ental Services, Inc. e Boulevard eld, IL 62703	D.W. Mertzke Excavating and Trucking 7401 Bunkum Road East St. Louis, IL 62204		
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,442.400	\$7,442.40	\$14,800.00	\$14,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$14,178.00	\$14,178.00	
\$50.00	\$9,600.00	\$18.606	\$3,572.35	\$35.00	\$6,720.00	\$17.50	\$3,360.00	\$31.54	\$6,055.68	
\$70.00	\$50,960.00	\$74.424	\$54,180.67	\$83.00	\$60,424.00	\$101.59	\$73,957.52	\$125.83	\$91,604.24	
\$70.00	\$26,810.00	\$74.489	\$28,529.29	\$69.00	\$26,427.00	\$94.68	\$36,262.44	\$101.61	\$38,916.63	
\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$311.545	\$1,246.18	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$588.00	\$2,352.00	
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,923.200	\$9,923.20	\$9,020.00	\$9,020.00	\$16,910.00	\$16,910.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
\$7.00	\$4,438.00	\$7.826	\$4,961.68	\$9.00	\$5,706.00	\$2.94	\$1,863.96	\$6.41	\$4,063.94	
\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,404.000	\$12,404.00	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,752.00	\$4,752.00	
\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,202.000	\$1,240.40	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,670.00	\$734.00	
	\$121,808.00		\$123,500.18	-	\$130,557.00		\$142,653.92	\$174,656.49		